
202 ALUFIX ECO

Typ 1: x,y

Typ 2: z
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Nr. A(AF) B C D E
23366-E 25 25 25 25 M6 45

23367-E 25 25 50 25 M6 89

23368-E 25 50 50 25 M6 179

23617-E 25 50 75 25 M6 268

25312-E 25 25 50 50 M6 179

23369-E 25 50 50 50 M6 358

25314-E 25 50 75 50 M6 536

23618-E 25 100 100 50 M6 1.430

Nr. A(AF) B C D E
23630-E 40 40 40 40 M10 183

23631-E 40 40 80 40 M10 366

23632-E 40 80 80 40 M10 732

23633-E 40 80 120 40 M10 1.098

25313-E 40 40 80 80 M10 732

23634-E 40 80 80 80 M10 1.464

25315-E 40 80 120 80 M10 2.196

23635-E 40 160 160 80 M10 5.857

Nr. A(AF) B C D E
28049-E 50 50 50 50 M12 358

28050-E 50 50 100 50 M12 715

28051-E 50 100 100 50 M12 1.430

28052-E 50 100 150 50 M12 2.145

27537-E 50 50 100 100 M12 1.430

28053-E 50 100 100 100 M12 2.860

27367-E 50 100 150 100 M12 4.290

28054-E 50 200 200 100 M12 11.440

i

Nr. System Typ A B C D E
33013 AF 25 2 1,0 37,5 - 12,5 10 1,5

33014 AF 25 1 1,0 32 19 20,5 10 2,5

33261 AF 40 2 1,6 60,5 - 20,5 20 6

33260 AF 40 1 1,6 50 30 30 14 9

33632 AF 50 2 2,0 75 - 25 25 12

33633 AF 50 1 2,0 60 38 35 18 19

See also pages 82-83

Peelable shim foil
for gaps between bars, in various
thicknesses. Comprises 
of 0,05mm thick laminated alu-foils.
The easy process of peeling with a
knife can be carried out on the spot
when spacers are required.

The advantages:
•Tolerances are evened out making 
remachining jobs such as milling, 
grinding etc. unnecessary

•Reduces setting up times
•Reduces amount of machining 
required

AF25 ECO AF40 ECO AF50 ECO

Contour 
blocks

Shimfoil type 1 or 2 
peelable, in 0,05mm layers, for setting of adjustment blocks


